
SCNA	CONTACT	DETAILS	2020-21	

	

President	 Maureen	Clark	 0208	657	6541	

07973	427281	

themaureenanddavid@gmail.com	

Vice	President	 Carol	McGrail	 0208	851	3461	

07939	288635	

carol.mcgrail@virginmedia.com	

Chairman	 Chris	Kelso	 01483	539020	

07827	326418	

thekelsos@hotmail.co.uk	

chairperson@surreynetball.co.uk	

Vice	
Chair/Disciplinary	
Secretary	

Laura	Pawley	 07952	186434	

lp@gumersalls.co.uk	

Secretary	 Jackie	Rowland	 0208	657	7367	

07798	763807	

Jbr51@hotmail.co.uk	

Treasurer	 Gavin	Browning		 07740	187794	

gavin.browning@sky.com	

Membership	
Secretary	

Chris	Stephens	 0208	850	5327	

Stephenschrisjen@ntlworld.com	

	

Umpiring	Secretary		

	

Jackie	Penney		 07989	866621		

scnaofficiating@outlook.com	

Assistant	Umpiring	
Secretary	(with	
responsibility	of	
courses)		

Mary	Stanley	 01483	487546	

07771	546048	

marystanley@talktalk.net	

Umpiring	Mentor	
Coordinator/	
Regional	U16	
Competition	Results	
Secretary		

	

Gill	Tilly	 07853	288009	

gillnetparsons@aol.com	



Coaching	Secretary	 Lil	Roe	 07841	525489	

surrey.netball.coaching@hotmail.com	

Publicity/Web	Officer	 	

TBC		

	

	

Communications	
Secretary		

Claire	Shapland	 claireshapland@googlemail.com	

	

Welfare	Officer	 Barbara	Taylor	 0208	668	7194	

tallbarb@hotmail.com	

Head	of	County	
Pathway	

Maggie	Finch	 01932	873152	

07563	173045	

margret.finch@sky.com	

Minuting	Secretary	 Julia	Martin	 0208	651	1468	

netball.jmm@gmail.com	

Schools	Rep	 Mandy	Hiscocks	 0208	394	2396	

07773	184922	

amandahiscocks@gmail.com	

Surrey	Schools	
affiliation	

Jackie	Slaughter	 jslaughter@talktalk.net	

Surrey	Netball	
Development	Officer	

Lottie	Sudell		 07595	863761	

lottie.sudell@englandnetball.co.uk	

Regional	Competition	
representative	

Laura	Pawley	 07952	186434	

lp@gumersalls.co.uk	

County	Academy	
Administrator/County	
U16	league	

Patricia	Balcombe	 07889	748932	

surreynetball@hotmail.co.uk	

Equalities	&	Diversity	
Lead		

	

TBC	

	

County	Volunteer	
Officer			

	

Kathryn	Mansfield		 07951	603368		

kmansfield1601@yahoo.co.uk	



Tournament	
Rep/Chertsey	League	

Angela	Best	 07990	597751	

abest@talktalk.net	

County	League		

	

Barbara	Taylor		 0208	668	7194	

tallbarb@hotmail.com	

Croydon	League	 Jackie	Rowland	 0208	657	7367	

07798	763807	

jbr51@hotmail.co.uk	

Surrey	League	 Amanda	Brooker	 07990	577166	

tumble0108@gmail.com	

Met	League	 Sandie	Richardson		 07541	367149	

sandie.richardson@bristowgroup.com	

Kingston	League		

	

Mel	Hinshelwood	 07887	504657	

melhinshelwood@gmail.com	

Greenacres	League		 Julia	Martin		 0208	651	1468	

greenacres.warlingham@gmail.com	

Youth	Leagues	
representative	

Lydia	Turner												 07901	971452		

lydiahsimon@hotmail.com	

Surrey	Juniors	League		

	

Maggie	Finch	–	
Chair		

Beth	Townend	–	
Secretary		

	

surreyjuniorleague@gmail.com	

Facilities	Review		 Natalie	Swift		 07966	644632		

natalie.swift@netballnetball.co.uk	

	

	


